
 

 

    
MARCH 2022 

ULSTER BOCES: PORT EWEN & ANNA DEVINE 

WG Breakfast Muffin 
Fruit Cocktail 

100% Fruit Punch 
Chilled Milk 

 

Assorted Cereal w/  
Graham Crackers 

Peach Cup 
100% Fruit Punch 

Chilled Milk 

 
National Cereal Day! 

 

Pillsbury Cini Minis 
Fresh Apple  

100% Apple Juice  
Chilled Milk 

 

Waffles w/Syrup 
Fresh Orange 

100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk 

 

Yogurt Parfait  
w/Granola Bar 

Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

WG Breakfast Muffin 
Fruit Cocktail 

100% Fruit Punch 
Chilled Milk 

 

Pillsbury Cini Minis 
Peach Cup 

100% Apple Juice  
Chilled Milk 

 

Assorted Cereal w/  
Graham Crackers 

Fresh Apple  
100% Fruit Punch 

Chilled Milk 
 

French Toast Sticks 
w/Syrup 

Fresh Orange 
100% Apple Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

Yogurt Parfait  
w/Granola Bar 

Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

WG Breakfast Muffin 
Fruit Cocktail 

100% Fruit Punch 
Chilled Milk 

 

Pillsbury Cini Minis 
Peach Cup 

100% Apple Juice  
Chilled Milk 

 

Assorted Cereal w/  
Graham Crackers 

Fresh Apple  
100% Fruit Punch 

Chilled Milk 
 

Waffles w/Syrup 
Fresh Orange 

100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk 

 

Yogurt Parfait  
w/Granola Bar 

Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

WG Breakfast Muffin 
Fruit Cocktail 

100% Fruit Punch 
Chilled Milk 

 

All breakfast meals served with:        Adults can order meals & put money on account. 
1 full cup of fruit; this can be in the form of ½ cup 100% fruit juice + ½ cup fruit    Please inquire if interested! 
1 full cup of milk; this may be 1% white or fat free white  Lactaid milk available upon request 

Please Note: Due to supply chain issues and product availability, menu is subject to change. 

All breakfast meals will be served in 
the classroom. 

Breakfast is free for all Students! 
Adult Breakfast Meal = $2.71 + tax 

Assorted Cereal w/  
Graham Crackers 

Fresh Apple  
100% Fruit Punch 

Chilled Milk 

French Toast Sticks 
w/Syrup 

Fresh Orange 
100% Apple Juice 

Chilled Milk 

Yogurt Parfait  
w/Granola Bar 

Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

Pillsbury Cini Minis 
Peach Cup 

100% Apple Juice  
Chilled Milk 

 

Assorted Cereal w/  
Graham Crackers 

Fresh Apple  
100% Fruit Punch 

Chilled Milk 
 

French Toast Sticks 
w/Syrup 

Fresh Orange 
100% Apple Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

Yogurt Parfait  
w/Granola Bar 

Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 

Chilled Milk 
 

Tuesday March 1
Assorted 
Cereal w/ Graham 
Crackers Fresh Apple 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Wednesday March 2 
French 
Toast Sticks w/Syrup 
Fresh Orange 100% 
Apple Juice Chilled Milk

Thursday March 3
Yogurt 
Parfait w/Granola 
Bar Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 
Chilled Milk

Friday March 4
WG Breakfast 
Muffin Fruit Cocktail 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Monday March 7
Assorted 
Cereal w/ Graham 
Crackers Peach Cup 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Tuesday March 8
Pillsbury 
Cini Minis Fresh 
Apple 100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk

Wednesday March 9
Waffles 
w/Syrup Fresh 
Orange 100% Apple 
Juice Chilled Milk

Thursday March 10
Yogurt 
Parfait w/Granola 
Bar Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 
Chilled Milk

Friday March 11
WG Breakfast 
Muffin Fruit Cocktail 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Monday March 14
Pillsbury 
Cini Minis Peach 
Cup 100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk

Wednesday March 16
French 
Toast Sticks 
w/Syrup Fresh Orange 
100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk

Tuesday March 15
Assorted 
Cereal w/ Graham 
Crackers Fresh Apple 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Thursday March 17
Yogurt 
Parfait w/Granola 
Bar Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 
Chilled Milk

Friday March 18
WG Breakfast 
Muffin Fruit Cocktail 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Tuesday March 22
Assorted 
Cereal w/ Graham 
Crackers Fresh Apple 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Wednesday March 23
Waffles 
w/Syrup Fresh 
Orange 100% Apple 
Juice Chilled Milk

Thursday March 24
Yogurt 
Parfait w/Granola 
Bar Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 
Chilled Milk

Friday March 25
WG Breakfast 
Muffin Fruit Cocktail 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Monday March 21
Pillsbury 
Cini Minis Peach 
Cup 100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk

Tuesday March 29
Assorted 
Cereal w/ Graham 
Crackers Fresh Apple 
100% Fruit Punch Chilled 
Milk

Wednesday March 30
French 
Toast Sticks 
w/Syrup Fresh Orange 
100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk

Thursday March 31
Yogurt 
Parfait w/Granola 
Bar Fresh Pear 
100% Orange Juice 
Chilled Milk

Monday March 28
Pillsbury 
Cini Minis Peach 
Cup 100% Apple Juice 
Chilled Milk


